Red Light Therapy

Treatments
SINGLE 1 YEAR
SESSION COMMITMENT
$19%° $64° .
- Each - Unlimited
ﬁlgggl 10 PACK
$104%9,  $165
~ Unlimited o Vahe

Sessions are 20 minutes each

Red Light Therapy brings relief to symptoms of:
+ Joint Pain or Osteoarthritis
* Muscle Pain, Tears and Sprains

Red Light Therapy helps:
* Heal Wounds, Scarsand Acne
* Minimize Wrinkles
» Minimize Skin Discoloration

Red light cannot be felt and isn't painful
because it doesn’t produce any hedt. Low-
power red light wavelengths are emitted
directly through the skin to relieve. aches and
pains, and heal wounds.

$45
$55
$65
$75

$15
$20
$35

Aesthetics
Price List
EYELASH EXTENSIONS
Full Set 3-Week Fill
Classic $115
Hybrid $125
Volume $150
Eyelash Lift & Tint
TINTS
Eyebrow
Eyelash
Eyebrow and Eyelash
NAIL SERVICES

Classic Manicure
French Tip/ Design
Shellac Manicure
Shellac Removal
Acrylic/Solar Removal

NAILENHANCEMENT WITH SHELLAC
Acrylic
Solar
Add Tips
Acrylic Fill
Solar Fill

WAXING

Eyebrow

Upper Lip or Chin
Half Leg or Half Arm
Full Leg

Full Arm

Under Arm

Back

Chest

TEETH WHITENING

3 Sessions
5 Sessions

$20
$5 ++
$40
$10
$15

$45
$55
$10
$45
$55

$12
$8

$30
$60
$40
$15
$55
$40

$120
$170

UV Tanning
Mystic Tan
Red Light Therapy
Aesthetics

Coceon Wellness Pro
Laser Hair Removal

Fiercely Bronzed,
Unapologetically Radiant!

Sunset Tan & Spa

555 Essa Road, Barrie
705-792-1979

www.sunsettan.ca

Mondays to Fridays 9am - 8pm
Saturdays and Sundays 1lam - 5pm




Tanning
Price List

Unlimited
Packages

SILVER GOLD
SILVER PLATINUM TANNING TANNING
SINGLE TAN PRICES SINGLE TAN PRICES 20 90
6 Minutes $9.23 6 Minutes $11.54 $53 /m $75 /m
9 Minutes $12'71 9 Minutes $16.16 1 year commitment 1year commitment
12 Minutes $15.02 12 Minutes $20.78 §gle mongye’s Single month $95
15 Minutes $1733 \Unllmm Unlimited
PLATINUM PACKAGES
SILVER PACKAGES 55 Minutes $85.46
55 Minutes $55.74 100 Minutes $138.59 PLATINUM PLATINUM +
100 Minutes $89.39 200 Minutes $230.99 TANNING TANNING
200 Minutes $159.69
90 920
$97% $108%.,
1year commitment 1year commitment
GOLD PLATINUM PLUS Single month $145 Single month $175
Unlimited Unlimited
SINGLE TAN PRICES SINGLE TAN PRICES
6 Minutes $10.40 6 Minutes $18.47
9 Minutes $15.02 9 Minutes $26.57
12 Minutes $16.16 12.Minutes $33.48 MYSTIC COCOON
TAN WELLNESS
GOLD PACKAGES PLATINUM PLUS PACKAGES $6 90 $ 1 1 OO/m
55 Minutes $7039 55 Minutes $127.04 el e
100 Minutes $115.49 100 Minutes $196.34 1year commitment S e
200 Minutes $207.89 200 Minutes $346.49 Unlimited Unlimited
SUPREME
MYSTICTANS COCOON WELLNESS PRO $185%,
$30.79 plus additives Intro Session $22 1year commitment
Personalize Your Colour Single Session $45 U'\';CT'Z:ZS”;O;‘;ZE’C
10 Pack $250 Red Light T’heropg’
Unlimited

Mondays to Fridays 9am - 8pm ¢ Saturdays and Sundays 11am - 5pm
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