Red Light Therapy Treatments

SINGLE SESSION \$1980

1 YEAR COMMITMENT
\$64 ⁹⁰ /m
Unlimited





Sessions are 20 minutes each

Red Light Therapy brings relief to symptoms of:

- Joint Pain or Osteoarthritis
- Muscle Pain, Tears and Sprains

Red Light Therapy helps:

- Heal Wounds, Scars and Acne
- Minimize Wrinkles
- Minimize Skin Discoloration

Red light cannot be felt and isn't painful because it doesn't produce any heat. Lowpower red light wavelengths are emitted directly through the skin to relieve aches and pains, and heal wounds.



Aesthetics Price List

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

	Full Set	3-Week Fill
Classic	\$115	\$45
Hybrid	\$125	\$55
Volume	\$150	\$65
Eyelash Lift & Tint		\$75
LINITS		

TINTS

Eyebrow	\$15
Eyelash	\$20
Eyebrow and Eyelash	\$35

NAIL SERVICES

Classic Manicure	\$20
French Tip/ Design	\$5 -
Shellac Manicure	\$40
Shellac Removal	\$10
Acrylic/Solar Removal	\$15
NAIL ENLIVANCEMENT VITTI CHELLAG	

NAIL ENHANCEMENT WITH SHELLAC

Acrylic	\$45
Solar	\$55
Add Tips	\$10
Acrylic Fill	\$45
Solar Fill	\$55

WAXING

Eyebrow	\$12
Upper Lip or Chin	\$8
Half Leg or Half Arm	\$30
Full Leg	\$60
Full Arm	\$40
Under Arm	\$15
Back	\$55
Chest	\$40

TEETH WHITENING

3 Sessions	\$120
5 Sessions	\$170



Fiercely Bronzed, Unapologetically Radiant!

> Sunset Tan & Spa 555 Essa Road, Barrie 705-792-1979

> > www.sunsettan.ca

Mondays to Fridays 9am - 8pm Saturdays and Sundays 11am - 5pm

Tanning Price List

Unlimited Packages

SILVER
SINGLE TAN PRICES
6 Minutes
9 Minutes
12 Minutes
15 Minutes
SILVER PACKAGES
55 Minutes
100 Minutes
200 Minutes

PLATINUM

SINGLE TAN PRICES	
6 Minutes	\$11.54
9 Minutes	\$16.16
12 Minutes	\$20.78

PLATINUM PACKAGES

55 Minutes	\$85.46
100 Minutes	\$138.59
200 Minutes	\$230.99

\$85.46	
\$138.59	

SILVER **TANNING** \$53⁹⁰/m 1 year commitment Single month \$75 Unlimited

GOLD TANNING $$75^{90}/_{m}$ 1 year commitment Single month \$95 Unlimited

PLATINUM TANNING 1 year commitment Single month \$145 Unlimited

PLATINUM+ **TANNING** \$108⁹⁰/m 1 year commitment Single month \$175 Unlimited

MYSTIC TAN $$64^{90}/_{m}$ 1 year commitment Unlimited

COCOON WELLNESS 1 year commitment Single month \$150 **Unlimited**

GOLD

\$9.23

\$12.71

\$15.02

\$17.33

\$55.74

\$89.39

\$159.69

SINGLE TAIN PRICES	
6 Minutes	\$10.40
9 Minutes	\$15.02
12 Minutes	\$16.16

GOLD PACKAGES

SINGLE TAN DDICES

55 Minutes	\$70.39
100 Minutes	\$115.49
200 Minutes	\$207.89

PLATINUM PLUS

SINGLE TAN PRICES	
6 Minutes	\$18.47
9 Minutes	\$26.57
12 Minutes	\$33.48

PLATINUM PLUS PACKAGES

55 Minutes	\$127.04
100 Minutes	\$196.34
200 Minutes	\$346.49

MYSTIC TANS

\$30.79 plus additives Personalize Your Colour

COCOON WELLNESS PRO

Intro Session	\$22
Single Session	\$45
10 Pack	\$250

SUPREME 1 year commitment Includes Cocoon, UV Tanning, Mystic, Red Light Therapy

Unlimited